GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

AMARKANAN, BANKURA, WEST BENGAL- 722133

NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP
ACADEMIC YEAR- 2022- 2023 (JULY- 2022 TO JUNE- 2023)

LIST OF FRESH CANDIDATES

Sr. No. Application ID Name Course/Class AnnualFamilylncome Status
1 WB202223009106203 TUMPA GORAI BACHELOR OFARTS(ARTS) 48000 Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
2 WB202223009105813 SHYAMALI GORAI BACHELOR OFARTS(ARTS) 48000 Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
3 WB202223003272530 MALATI DUTTA BACHELOR OF ARTS(HONORS)(ENGLISH) 80000 Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
4 WB202223009105185 PRIYA GORAI BACHELOR OFARTS(ARTS) 48000 Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
5 WB202223008289351 BARSHA BAURI BACHELOR OFARTS(ARTS) 48000 Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
6 WB202223009315760 SUMANTA KHAWAS BACHELOR OF ARTS(HONORS)(BENGALI) 72000 Application Final Verified bythe State/Board/Force NodalOfficer
7 WB202223008291661 SHYAMALI GORAI BACHELOR OFARTS(ENGLISH) 48000 Application Final Verified bythe State/Board/Force NodalOfficer
8 WB202223008134919 BIDYUT TANTUBAY BACHELOR OF ARTS(HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY) 60000 Application Final Verified bythe State/Board/Force NodalOfficer
9 WB202223004888246 DISHA PARAMANIK BACHELOR OF ARTS(HONORS)(ENGLISH) 106140 Application Final Verified bythe State/Board/Force NodalOfficer

LIST OF RENEWAL CANDIDATES

WB202021001901472 | PAYEL MANDAL /SUJIT XXXXXX2325 BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
KUMAR MANDAL (HONORS)(ENGLISH) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

2 WB202021001935095 | BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY XXXXXX0151 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/ASIM CHAKRABORTY UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

3 WB202021001938463 NISHA DHIBAR /SASANKA XXXXXX3089 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
DHIBAR UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

4 WB202021002218167 | JAYATI KARMAKAR XXXXXX5084 BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/SAMAR KARMAKAR (HONORS)(BENGALI) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

5 WB202021002363434 = LAXMI TANTUBAY XXXXXX8745 BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/SUKUMAR TANTUBAY (HONORS)(BENGALI) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

6 WB202021002988452 | PRIYANKA BHANDARI XXXXXX6406 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/UJJAL BHANDARI ARTS(ENGLISH) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

7 WB202021003400916 MAMONI MANDAL XXXXXX8235 BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/BIDHAN MANDAL (HONORS)(SANSKRIT) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

8 WB202021003430660 | ASHA GARAI/HARADHAN XXXXXX9566 BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
GARAI (HONORS)(SANSKRIT) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

9 WB202021003434986 BRISTI CHATTARAJ XXXXXX1886 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/RANJIT CHATTARAJ ARTS(ENGLISH) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

10 WB202021003782467 | SUDIPTA BANERJEE XXXXXX8546 BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/RANJIT BANERJEE (HONORS)(ENGLISH) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

11 WB202021003839096 | SUDHAMAY MAJI/SAMIR XXXXXX0352 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
MAJI UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

12 WB202021003952608 | SUBHADIP MONDAL XXXXXX2771 BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/LAKSHMAN MONDAL (HONORS)(BENGALI) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

13 WB202021004084354 | PAYEL HALDER /SUSEN XXXXXX8081 BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
HALDER (HONORS)(ENGLISH) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

14 WB202021004103982 | SHARBARI BANERJEE XXXXXX0467 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
/SEBANANDA BANERJEE ARTS(ENGLISH) UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

15 WB202021004247941 SOMA MAJI /NIMAI XXXXXX1671 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND

CHANDRA MAJI

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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WB202021004284960

WB202021004677360

WB202021004691940

WB202021005094943

WB202021005121019

WB202021005192361

WB202021005634200

WB202021005779775

WB202021005780791

WB202021005870444

WB202021005872555

WB202021006231119

WB202021006370820

WB202021006519324

WB202021008330488

WB202021008483628

WB202021008630195

WB202122000391894

WB202122002190633

WB202122002301595

WB202122004620538

WB202122004849359

WB202122005013802

WB202122005760237

WB202122006350311

WB202122006424752

WB202122006513999

WB202122006758418

WB202122006951040

WB202122006954556

WB202122006963629

WB202122006965748

ANNA NANDI /DULAL
NANDI

TANUSHRI MAJI / DHIREN
MAJI

SONALI PATRA /PRADIP
PATRA

RAKESH KUNDU /SISIR
KUNDU

DOYEL HALDER /BHRAMAR
HALDER

APURBA MAJI /BHAJAN
MAJI

PAYEL RAKSHIT /KARTICK
RAKSHIT

SANDIP KUNDU /SUBHAS
KUNDU

SAJAL KUNDU /SWARUP
KUNDU

SIULI KUNDU /ANIL KUNDU

RIYA KUNDU /LALMOHAN
KUNDU

LIZA CHATTARAJ
/PURNADAS CHATTARAJ

SANDIP KARMAKAR
/NARUGOPAL KARMAKAR

MOUMITA SINGHA /UTTAM
SINGHA

CHANDRIMA NAYAK
/RUDRADEV NAYAK

SUMAN RANA /SUBHASH
RANA

SHREEMA MUKHERJEE
/LATE NIRMAL
MUKHERJEE

SATADAL BAURI /TITHU
BAURI

PRIYA DAS /PABITRA DAS

MITHUN NANDI /SAMIRAN
NANDI

RIYA KUNDU /RANJIT
KUNDU

RAMA MONDAL /SANJOY
MONDAL

JYOTSNA GHOSH
/KARTTIK GHOSH

KRISHNA MAJI
/LAKSHMIKANTA MAJI

SUNANDA GHOSH /UTTAM
GHOSH

RIMA MANDAL /MALAY
MANDAL

RIYA MANDAL
/RAMESWAR MANDAL

TANUSHREE SINGHA /ASIS
SINGHA

PRIYANKA GARAI
/BHUTNATH GARAI

RINKU MONDAL
/KALIPADA MONDAL

CHAITALI GORAI /PARESH
GORAI

ADITI GARAI /ANANDA
GARAI

XXXXXX8884

XXXXXX2169

XXXXXX2914

XXXXXX3671

XXXXXX7298

XXXXXX9895

XXXXXX5807

XXXXXX0370

XXXXXX4579

XXXXXX0310

XXXXXX3219

XXXXXX3989

XXXXXX0669

XXXXXX0929

XXXXXX9524

XXXXXX0942

XXXXXX5321

XXXXXX2579

XXXXXX8043

XXXXXX3913

XXXXXX3659

XXXXXX2206

XXXXXX6496

XXXXXX9864

XXXXXX2260

XXXXXX1617

XXXXXX0139

XXXXXX8158

XXXXXX8616

XXXXXX7905

XXXXXX9638

XXXXXX1560

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALLI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(EDUCATION)
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(HONORS)(BENGALI)
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BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI)

BACHELOR OF ARTS
(HONORS)(BENGALI)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
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POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS



