## GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

AMARKANAN, BANKURA, WEST BENGAL- 722133

## NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP

ACADEMIC YEAR- 2022- 2023 (JULY- 2022 TO JUNE- 2023)

## LIST OF FRESH CANDIDATES

Sr. No.	Application ID	StudentName	Course/Class	AnnualFamilyIncome	Status
1	WB202223009106203	TUMPA GORAI	BACHELOR OFARTS(ARTS)	48000	Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
2	WB202223009105813	SHYAMALI GORAI	BACHELOR OFARTS(ARTS)	48000	Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
3	WB202223003272530	MALATI DUTTA	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HONORS)(ENGLISH)	80000	Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
4	WB202223009105185	PRIYA GORAI	BACHELOR OFARTS(ARTS)	48000	Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
5	WB202223008289351	BARSHA BAURI	BACHELOR OFARTS(ARTS)	48000	Application is marked asdefective by State NodalOfficer
6	WB202223009315760	SUMANTA KHAWAS	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HONORS)(BENGALI)	72000	Application Final Verified bythe State/Board/Force NodalOfficer
7	WB202223008291661	SHYAMALI GORAI	BACHELOR OFARTS(ENGLISH)	48000	Application Final Verified bythe State/Board/Force NodalOfficer
8	WB202223008134919	BIDYUT TANTUBAY	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY)	60000	Application Final Verified bythe State/Board/Force NodalOfficer
9	WB202223004888246	DISHA PARAMANIK	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HONORS)(ENGLISH)	106140	Application Final Verified bythe State/Board/Force NodalOfficer

## LIST OF RENEWAL CANDIDATES

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
#		Ivaille			
1	WB202021001901472	PAYEL MANDAL /SUJIT KUMAR MANDAL	XXXXXX2325	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	WB202021001935095	BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY /ASIM CHAKRABORTY	XXXXXX0151	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	WB202021001938463	NISHA DHIBAR /SASANKA DHIBAR	XXXXXX3089	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	WB202021002218167	JAYATI KARMAKAR /SAMAR KARMAKAR	XXXXXX5084	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	WB202021002363434	LAXMI TANTUBAY /SUKUMAR TANTUBAY	XXXXXX8745	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	WB202021002988452	PRIYANKA BHANDARI /UJJAL BHANDARI	XXXXXX6406	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	WB202021003400916	MAMONI MANDAL /BIDHAN MANDAL	XXXXXX8235	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	WB202021003430660	ASHA GARAI /HARADHAN GARAI	XXXXXX9566	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	WB202021003434986	BRISTI CHATTARAJ /RANJIT CHATTARAJ	XXXXXX1886	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	WB202021003782467	SUDIPTA BANERJEE /RANJIT BANERJEE	XXXXXX8546	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	WB202021003839096	SUDHAMAY MAJI /SAMIR MAJI	XXXXXX0352	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	WB202021003952608	SUBHADIP MONDAL /LAKSHMAN MONDAL	XXXXXX2771	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	WB202021004084354	PAYEL HALDER /SUSEN HALDER	XXXXXX8081	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
14	WB202021004103982	SHARBARI BANERJEE /SEBANANDA BANERJEE	XXXXXX0467	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	WB202021004247941	SOMA MAJI /NIMAI CHANDRA MAJI	XXXXXX1671	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

16	WB202021004284960	ANNA NANDI /DULAL NANDI	XXXXXX8884	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
17	WB202021004677360	TANUSHRI MAJI / DHIREN MAJI	XXXXXX2169	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
18	WB202021004691940	SONALI PATRA /PRADIP PATRA	XXXXXX2914	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
19	WB202021005094943	RAKESH KUNDU /SISIR KUNDU	XXXXXX3671	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
20	WB202021005121019	DOYEL HALDER /BHRAMAR HALDER	XXXXXX7298	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
21	WB202021005192361	APURBA MAJI /BHAJAN MAJI	XXXXXX9895	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
22	WB202021005634200	PAYEL RAKSHIT /KARTICK RAKSHIT	XXXXXX5807	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
23	WB202021005779775	SANDIP KUNDU /SUBHAS KUNDU	XXXXXX0370	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
24	WB202021005780791	SAJAL KUNDU /SWARUP KUNDU	XXXXXX4579	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
25	WB202021005870444	SIULI KUNDU /ANIL KUNDU	XXXXXX0310	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
26	WB202021005872555	RIYA KUNDU /LALMOHAN KUNDU	XXXXXX3219	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
27	WB202021006231119	LIZA CHATTARAJ /PURNADAS CHATTARAJ	XXXXXX3989	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
28	WB202021006370820	SANDIP KARMAKAR /NARUGOPAL KARMAKAR	XXXXXX0669	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
29	WB202021006519324	MOUMITA SINGHA /UTTAM SINGHA	XXXXXX0929	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
30	WB202021008330488	CHANDRIMA NAYAK /RUDRADEV NAYAK	XXXXXX9524	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
31	WB202021008483628	SUMAN RANA /SUBHASH RANA	XXXXXX0942	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
32	WB202021008630195	SHREEMA MUKHERJEE /LATE NIRMAL MUKHERJEE	XXXXXX5321	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
33	WB202122000391894	SATADAL BAURI /TITHU BAURI	XXXXXX2579	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
34	WB202122002190633	PRIYA DAS /PABITRA DAS	XXXXXX8043	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
35	WB202122002301595	MITHUN NANDI /SAMIRAN NANDI	XXXXXX3913	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
36	WB202122004620538	RIYA KUNDU /RANJIT KUNDU	XXXXXX3659	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
37	WB202122004849359	RAMA MONDAL /SANJOY MONDAL	XXXXXX2206	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
38	WB202122005013802	JYOTSNA GHOSH /KARTTIK GHOSH	XXXXXX6496	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
39	WB202122005760237	KRISHNA MAJI /LAKSHMIKANTA MAJI	XXXXXX9864	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
40	WB202122006350311	SUNANDA GHOSH /UTTAM GHOSH	XXXXXX2260	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
41	WB202122006424752	RIMA MANDAL /MALAY MANDAL	XXXXXX1617	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
42	WB202122006513999	RIYA MANDAL /RAMESWAR MANDAL	XXXXXX0139	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
43	WB202122006758418	TANUSHREE SINGHA /ASIS SINGHA	XXXXXX8158	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
44	WB202122006951040	PRIYANKA GARAI /BHUTNATH GARAI	XXXXXX8616	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
45	WB202122006954556	RINKU MONDAL /KALIPADA MONDAL	XXXXXX7905	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
46	WB202122006963629	CHAITALI GORAI /PARESH GORAI	XXXXXX9638	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
47	WB202122006965748	ADITI GARAI /ANANDA GARAI	XXXXXX1560	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS